
If you have questions about your role or issues that arise that you do not feel 
comfortable addressing with board members, you can reach out to the LWPTSA and to 
our Council Area Vice President at evergreen.avp@lwptsa.org.  

 
President, president@evergreenptsa.org 

• Amy Bodie 

Executive Vice President 
• Manda Mangrai, manda@evergreenptsa.org  

Co-Treasurers, treasurer@evergreenptsa.org  
• Jenn Downing 
• Ramesh Seela 

Secretary, secretary@evergreenptsa.org  
• Katy Tonkin 

VP Family and Community Engagement (FACE), activities@evergreenptsa.org  
• Gina Eason 

VP Communications, communications@evergreenptsa.org  
• Vera Choi 

VP Enrichment, enrichment@evergreenptsa.org  
• Raja Venkatachalam 

VP Fundraising, fundraising@evergreenptsa.org  
• Molly Hepkin 

VP Membership, membership@evergreenptsa.org  
• Marcy Adams-Nelson 

VP Advocacy, advocacy@evergreenptsa.org  
• Aspen Richter 

Committees & Chairs  
Financial Review Committee: Yvonne Klaue, Ruchita Yadav, Bai Yu 
Awards Committee: OPEN 
Nominating Committee: Manda Mangrai, Jenn Downing, Anuj Abbi nomcom@evergreenptsa.org  
Activities Committee: 

• 8th Grade Celebration - 8thgradecelebration@evergreenptsa.org  
• Staff Appreciation– Elena Luican, elena@evergreenptsa.org  

Enrichment Committee: 
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• Chess Club - Vignesh Kannappan, chess@evergreenptsa.org  
• Coding Club - Kaushik Pushpavanam, codingclub@evergreenptsa.org   
• Math Club - Liying Cai, mathclub@evergreenptsa.org 
• National Science Bowl/NSB - Michelle Zhou, michelle@evergreenptsa.org 
• Science Olympiad - Manisha Kedia, so@evergreenptsa.org  
• Robotics Club - Wei Luo & Joanna Ma, robotics@evergreenptsa.org         
• Reflections - Robin Shealy,  reflections@evergreenptsa.org 
• Spelling Bee - Heidi Nguyen, spellingbee@evergreenptsa.org  
• Theater – Kristilyn Reese, Manda Mangrai, theater@evergreenptsa.org  

 
Volunteer Committee: 

• Volunteer Coordinator – OPEN 
 
Advocacy: 

• DEI (Diversity, Equity, and Inclusion) - Jigisha Deb , dei@evergreenptsa.org  
• E-Prep (Emergency Prep) - Harpreet Singh, Jen Delago Perez, 

eprep@evergreenptsa.org  
• Lake Washington Schools Foundation Ambassador – OPEN 
• Pantry Packs - Kimbra Ong 
• Special Education Liaison - OPEN 
• Sustainability - Aspen Richter, sustainability@evergreenptsa.org  

 
Communications: communications@evergreenptsa.org 

• Newsletter Editor - Jayme Money, newsletter@evergreenptsa.org  
• Social Media Coordinator - OPEN 
• Webmaster - communications@evergreenptsa.org  
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